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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shiloh Chanon247
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.675 9.7509.700 38.675
8T 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Sai Smriti Avirneni245
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.600 9.6759.575 38.500
2T 5 3 5T 2 

2 

Alyssa Harper250
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.700 9.6009.300 38.250
2T 2 13T 7 3 

3 

Nyla Reed256
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.450 9.7009.300 38.150
1 9 13T 4 4 

4 

Avery Teemer258
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.250 9.7509.400 37.950
8T 12T 9T 1T 5T

5T

Presley Raymond255
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.725 9.4509.275 37.950
14T 1 17T 13 5T

5T

Emma Ensrud249
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.650 9.4009.300 37.900
8T 4 13T 14 7 

7 

Emma Johnson251
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.175 9.5759.450 37.650
16T 14 7T 8 8 

8 

Dakota Culpepper229
Precision

9.600 8.800 9.4759.750 37.625
5T 31T 1 10T 9T

9T

Alaina Wilson235
Precision

9.650 9.475 9.0009.500 37.625
2T 7T 4T 22T 9T

9T

Irelyn Culver248
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.000 9.3759.475 37.400
8T 19T 6 15 11 

11 

Isabel McGilberry253
Kurt Thomas

9.600 8.900 9.7259.150 37.375
5T 24T 24T 3 12 

12 

Lillian Payne254
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.350 9.4759.175 37.350
21T 10T 22T 10T 13 

13 

Madisyn McClusky252
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.250 9.5509.450 37.300
41T 12T 7T 9 14 

14 

Claire Wyatt236
Precision

9.600 9.050 8.9759.400 37.025
5T 17T 9T 27 15 

15 

Adi Mounts194
NE Texas Elite

9.400 9.050 9.1009.400 36.950
19T 17T 9T 20 16 

16 

Chaebin Sim130
Golden Grip

8.900 8.900 9.4759.500 36.775
49T 24T 4T 10T 17 

17 

Ally Jackson326
Ridgewood

9.550 8.850 9.1509.200 36.750
8T 29T 20T 19 18 

18 

Oviana Ross257
Kurt Thomas

9.500 8.500 9.6758.850 36.525
14T 44T 39T 5T 19T

19T

Brynn Bibles153
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.1759.200 36.525
31T 19T 20T 18 19T

19T

Abigail Hutcheson232
Precision

9.450 9.500 9.0008.500 36.450
16T 6 57T 22T 21 

21 

Shiloh Brewer246
Kurt Thomas

8.350 9.475 9.2259.375 36.425
62 7T 12 17 22 

22 

Bernice Cruz157
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.350 9.350 8.9508.650 36.300
21T 10T 52T 28T 23 

23 

Hunter Latham368
Gym Power House

9.100 9.150 9.0008.900 36.150
35T 15 35T 22T 24 

24 

Lauren Summers330
Ridgewood

9.450 8.900 8.8508.900 36.100
16T 24T 35T 33T 25 

25 
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Gym

AARank

Peyton Johnson159
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 8.9008.750 35.950
25T 19T 48T 32 26 

26 

Tess Barton323
Ridgewood

9.250 8.650 9.0259.000 35.925
27 37T 31 21 27 

27 

Sadie Stagner228
Gymnastic World

9.150 9.000 8.9508.800 35.900
31T 19T 44T 28T 28 

28 

Charlotte Musick327
Ridgewood

9.350 8.800 8.8258.900 35.875
21T 31T 35T 35 29 

29 

Peyton Dvoracek127
Golden Grip

9.000 8.600 9.2508.950 35.800
45T 40T 34 16 30 

30 

Harleigh Cox156
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 8.9509.025 35.775
31T 37T 30 28T 31 

31 

Samantha Duffield230
Precision

8.750 8.650 8.9509.275 35.625
56T 37T 17T 28T 32 

32 

Ava Jones160
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.950 9.100 8.5258.975 35.550
48 16 32T 47 33 

33 

Nora Overbee233
Precision

9.400 8.850 8.2009.075 35.525
19T 29T 29 55T 34 

34 

Maya Strijnev131
Golden Grip

9.200 8.300 8.7509.250 35.500
28T 50 19 38 35 

35 

Sophie Zinck135
Golden Grip

8.900 8.950 8.7008.850 35.400
49T 23 39T 39T 36 

36 

Jacy Liescheski161
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 8.4009.150 35.350
49T 24T 24T 50T 37 

37 

Riley Williams133
Golden Grip

9.100 8.200 8.8509.100 35.250
35T 52 28 33T 38 

38 

Bellamy Fuller109
Gymn Star Gymnastics

9.100 8.550 8.4009.175 35.225
35T 42T 22T 50T 39T

39T

Elizabeth Harley226
Gymnastic World

8.750 8.900 9.0008.575 35.225
56T 24T 55 22T 39T

39T

Rebeccah Juarez227
Gymnastic World

8.600 8.800 8.8008.975 35.175
59 31T 32T 36T 41 

41 

Vivian Rahe328
Ridgewood

8.850 8.700 8.6008.900 35.050
53 35T 35T 43T 42 

42 

Reese Walta162
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 8.2009.300 34.900
54T 40T 13T 55T 43 

43 

Kendall Tharp331
Ridgewood

9.550 8.400 8.7008.150 34.800
8T 46 63 39T 44 

44 

Audrey Grasser324
Ridgewood

9.100 8.700 8.3008.675 34.775
35T 35T 51 53T 45 

45 

Hayley Hefton325
Ridgewood

9.000 8.350 8.8008.600 34.750
45T 47T 54 36T 46 

46 

Abbey Yeamans163
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 8.750 8.0508.750 34.600
41T 34 48T 58T 47 

47 

Sula Wisniowski134
Golden Grip

9.150 8.350 8.5508.500 34.550
31T 47T 57T 45T 48 

48 

Chloe Scott234
Precision

8.800 8.550 8.6008.550 34.500
54T 42T 56 43T 49 

49 

Elizabeth Gooch158
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 7.9008.825 34.075
45T 47T 43 63T 50 

50 
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Katherine Cruz126
Golden Grip

9.300 6.950 8.6509.150 34.050
25T 63 24T 42 51 

51 

Indie Fleming188
NE Texas Elite

9.200 8.100 8.7007.850 33.850
28T 53 64 39T 52 

52 

Alexa Vu132
Golden Grip

9.050 6.600 9.0009.150 33.800
41T 65 24T 22T 53 

53 

Laylah Bowie154
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 7.350 8.5008.800 33.700
41T 59T 44T 48T 54 

54 

Abeni Williams332
Ridgewood

9.350 6.850 8.5508.850 33.600
21T 64 39T 45T 55 

55 

Josie Helms191
NE Texas Elite

8.500 8.500 7.6008.850 33.450
61 44T 39T 65 56 

56 

Shiloh Rankin129
Golden Grip

9.200 7.300 8.0508.750 33.300
28T 61 48T 58T 57 

57 

Savannah Camel155
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.550 8.000 7.9508.775 33.275
60 54 47 61T 58 

58 

Jadan Forte189
NE Texas Elite

9.100 7.150 8.5008.500 33.250
35T 62 57T 48T 59T

59T

Kenna Ferguson187
NE Texas Elite

8.900 7.550 8.4008.400 33.250
49T 57 60T 50T 59T

59T

Cameron Fox128
Golden Grip

9.100 7.400 8.3008.350 33.150
35T 58 62 53T 61 

61 

Megan Linex110
Gymn Star Gymnastics

8.750 7.350 8.1508.650 32.900
56T 59T 52T 57 62 

62 

Emery Matthews193
NE Texas Elite

7.100 7.750 8.0508.800 31.700
64* 55 44T 58T 63T

63T

Taylor Summers329
Ridgewood

7.100 8.250 7.9508.400 31.700
64* 51 60T 61T 63T

63T

Leah Pemberton195
NE Texas Elite

7.100 7.600 7.9007.800 30.400
64T 56 65 63T 65 

65 

Marlee Goff190
NE Texas Elite

8.200 6.000 6.9007.650 28.750
63 66 66 66 66 

66 
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